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1 9789389688788 Handbook of Medicinal Plants Zohara Yaniv 2021 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/handbook-medicinal-
plants

2 9789389941661 Seed Technology, 2e Agrawal 2021 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/seed-technology50161388

3 9789389941678 Genetic Basis and Methods of Plant 
Breeding

Singh/Pawar 2021 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/genetic-basis-methods-
plant-breeding

4 9789386310200 Spices and Medicinal Plants:Economics 
of Agricultural Commodities Series  Bansil 2021 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/economics-agricultural-

commodities-spice-medicinal-plants

5 9789388725125 Systematic Description of Fruit Crops Srivastava, K. 2021 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/systematic-description-
fruit-crops

6 9789389941159 Biotechnology for Fruit Crop 
Improvement 

A. Kumar 2021 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/biotechnology-for-fruit-
crop-improvement

7 9789389941586 Fruits and Nuts Vol 1 Bansil 2021 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/fruits-nuts-vol-1
8 9789389941593 Fruits and Nuts Vol 2 Bansil 2021 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/fruits-nuts-vol-2

9 9789388725118 Underutilized Subtropical Fruits SS Kumar 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/underutilized-subtropical-
fruits

10 9789389017380 Genetic Resources of Horicultural Corps
Dharmendra 
Singh, S. 
Manivannan

2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/genetic-resources-
horicultural-corps

11 9789389941883 Textbook of Soil Science Pal 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/textbook-soil-
science50136058

12 9789389941777 Agricultural Economics, 2e Reddy 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/agricultural-economics

13 9789389017755 Textbook of Plant Propagation and 
Nursery Management  

Sharma R.S. 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/textbook-plant-
propagation-nursery-management

14 9789389941869 Diseases of Fruit Crops Singh 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/diseases-fruit-crops

15 9789389941746 Diseases of Vegetable Crops, 3e Singh 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/diseases-vegetable-
crops50161385

16 9789389941623 Fundamentals of Soil Science, 2e Tolanur S 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/fundamentals-soil-
science50161381

17 9789389941401 Practical Soil Science and Agriculatural 
Chemistry, 2e

Tolanur S 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/practical-soil-science-
agriculatural-chemistry

18 9789389941418 Soil Chemistry, 2e Tolanur S 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/soil-chemistry50135329

19 9789389941043 Soil Fertility Fertilizer and Integrated 
Nutrient Management

Tolanur S 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/soil-fertility-fertilizer-
integrated-nutrient

20 9789389941463 Fundamentals of Plant Breeding and 
Hybrid Seed Production

Agrawal R.L. 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/fundamentals-plant-
breeding-hybrid-seed-production

21 9789389941395 Introductory Principles of Plant 
Breeding, 2e

Chaudhary 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/introductory-principles-
plant-breeding

22 9789389239157 Grain Sorghum Processing Chavan U.D. 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/grain-sorghum-processing

23 9789389017762 Sweet Sorghum (Production, 
Processing and Utilization)

Chavan U.D. 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/sweet-sorghum-
production-processing-utilization

24 9789389239553 Textbook of Temperate Fruits Sharma 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/textbook-temperate-fruits

25 9789389941654 Introduction to Principles of Plant 
Pathology, 4e

Singh 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/introduction-principles-
plant-pathology

26 9789389941494 Objective Horticulture Singh 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/objective-
horticulture50161377

27 9789389941371 Mushroom Cultivation Tripathi D P 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/mushroom-
cultivation50135327

28 9789390158089 Nematode Control in Crops Alam M.M. 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/nematode-control-in-
crops

29 9789389941296
Abiotic Stresses: Plant Resistance 
Through Breeding and Molecular 
Approaches

Ashraf M. 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/abiotic-stresses-plant-
resistance-through-breeding-molecular-approaches

30 9789389941708 Horticulture in India Bansil 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/horticulture-in-india

31 9789390046249
Plant Growth Regulators in Agriculture 
and Horticulture: Their Role and 
Commercial Uses

Basra A.S. 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/plant-growth-regulators-
in-agriculture

32 9789389941104 Quality Improvements in Field Crops Basra A.S. 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/quality-improvement-in-
field-crops

33 9788123928197 Questions on Soil Science and General 
Knowledge

Chand Subhash 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/questions-on-soil-science-
general-knowledge

34 9789389941425 Seed Storage of Horticultural Crop Doijode S.D 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/seed-storage-
horticultural-crops

35 9789390709878 Food Processing And Preservation, Vol 
1

Warris 2021 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/food-processing-
preservation-vol1

36 9789390709953 Food Processing and Preservation, Vol 2 Warris 2021 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/food-processing-
preservaton-vol2

37 9789354660832 Food, Nutrition and Dietary 
Management of Disease 

Sarker HN 2021 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/food-nutrition-dietary-
management-disease

38 9789389688245 Food Biochemistry Dickson 2021 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/food-biochemistry
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39 9789387742536 Food And Nutritional Science With 
Objective Questions

Pooja Verma 2021 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/food-nutritional-science

40 9789388725255 Bakery Technology and Engineering Matz, Samuel A 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/bakery-technology-
engineering

41 9789388725170 Chemistry and Technology Cereals 
Food, Feed 

Matz SA 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/cereals-as-food-feed

42 9788123928173 Essentials of Nutrition Problem Sunil Natha 
Mhaske

2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/essentials-
nutritionproblem

43 9789386217325 Food Microbiology WM Foster 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/food-microbiology

44 9789390709540 Food Quality and Safety Jaiswal, Prem 
Kumar

2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/food-quality-safety

45 9789389017397 Food Safety Quality Assurance and 
Global Trade 

S P Singh, Julie 
Funk, SC Tripathi, 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/food-safety-quality-

assurance-global-trade-concerns-strategies

46 9789390709472 Mechanism and theory in food 
chemistry

Wong, Dominic 
W S

2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/mechanism-theory-in-
food-chemistry

47 9789390709380 Prescott and Dunn’s Industrial 
Microbiology

Reed, Gerald 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/industrial-
microbiology50158998

48 9789389185027 Textbooks of Nutrition Monika Sharma 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/textbooks-nutrition
49 9789390046690 Nutrition Science Gajalakshmi 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/nutrition-science

50 9789354660597 Food and Nutritional Science Pooja Verma 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/food-nutritional-science-
2e

51 9788123927053 Food, Nutrition and Dietetics Verma  Pooja 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/food-nutrition-dietetics

52 9789390158126 A Question Bank in Life Sceiences R.S. Singh 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/question-bank-in-life-
sceiences

53 9789388108164 Atomic and Molecular Spectra and 
Lasers, 2e

A.K. Saxena 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/atomic-molecular-spectra-
lasers-2e-pb

54 9789389261257 Bioinformatics Concepts, Skills Rastogi  2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/bioinformatics-concepts-
skills

55 9789389941821 Biotechnology Science for the New 
Millennium

E. Daugherty 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/biotechnology-science-
for-new-millennium

56 9789390158669 Chemistry for Competitions T.S.S. Rao 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/chemistry-for-
competitions50166518

57 9789390046997 MCQ in Biochemistry Harbans Lal 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/mcq-in-
biochemistry50136518

58 9789388327602 Medicinal Plants of India Rasheeduz Zafar 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/medicinal-plants-india

59 9789389941692 Objective Biotechnology for 
Competitive Examinations

R.S. Sengar 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/objective-biotechnology-
for-competitive-examinations50183247

60 9789389017175 Photonics Optoelectronics S.L. Kakani 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/photonics-optoelectronics

61 9789389185133 Textbook of Quantum Mechanics Saxena A. K. 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/textbook-quantum-
mechanics

62 9789390709861 Basic Food Microbiology, 2e G.J. Banwart 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/basic-food-microbiology-
2e

63 9789390709700 Chemical Analysis of Foods and Food 
Products, 3e

M. B. Jacobs 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/chemical-analysis-foods-
food-products-3e50158348

64 9789390709632 Food Chemistry L. H. Meyer 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/food-chemistry50158958

65 9789389185522 Fruit and Vegetables Processing: 
Organizations and Institutions

Bhatti Suman 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/fruit-vegetables-
processing-organizations-institutions

66 9789390709311 Food Analysis Theory and Practice, 3e
Yeshajahu 
Pomeranz
Clifton E. Meloan

2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/food-analysis-theory-
practice50158955

67 9789390709465 Food Science Experiment and 
Applications, 2e

M. Sethi 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/food-science-experiment-
applications

68 9789354660825 Food Science, 5e N.N. Potter, J.H. 
Hotchkiss

2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/food-science50158963

69 9789390046775 Experimental Microbiology F.C. Garg 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/experimental-
microbiology

70 9789390709397 Modern Food Microbiology James M. Jay 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/modern-food-
microbiology50166986

71 9789389941739 Post Harvest Technology of Cereals 
Pulses and Oil Seeds

A. Chakravarty 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/post-harvest-technology-
cereals-pulses-oil-seeds

72 9789389185126 Wheat Quality and Product Testing 
Manual

Bhupendar Singh 
Khatkar

2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/wheat-quality-product-
testing-manual

73 9789354660955 A Textbook of Plant Ecology R.S. Ambasht 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/textbook-plant-ecology

74 9789389941036 Agricultural Communication V.K. Dubey 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/agricultural-
communication

75 9789390046287 Agricultural Finance and Management S.S.Reddy 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/agricultural-finance-
management

76 9789389941753 Agricultural Marketing in India S.S. Acharya 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/agricultural-marketing-in-
india
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77 9789389941760 Agroforestry Principles and Practices A.P. Dwivedi 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/agroforestry-principles-
practices

78 9789389261523 Atlas of Microscopy of Medicinal 
Plants Culinary Herbs and Spices

Jackson B. P 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/atlas-microscopy-
medicinal-plants-culinary-herbs-spices

79 9789390158485
CBS Undergaduate Exam Series 
Microbilogy for Nurses

S. Sarkar 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/cbs-undergaduate-exam-series-
microbilogy-for-nurses

80 9789386217035 Cell and Molecular Biology Volume 1 M. Jacob 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/cell-molecular-biology-
volume-1

81 9789386217202 Cell and Molecular Biology Volume 2 M. Jacob 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/cell-molecular-biology-
volume-2

82 9789389941630 Crop Production and Management, 2e Y.B. Morachan 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/crop-production-
management

83 9789389941357 Economics of Farm Production and 
Management

V.T. Raju 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/economics-farm-
production-management

84 9789390158614 Engineering Chemistry Ajay Singh 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/engineering-
chemistry50164219

85 9789388178044
Entrepreneurship Development and 
Communication Skills in Agricultural 
Extension Education

R.N. Bhise, M.M. 
Kadam 2020

https://www.eduport-global.com/product/entrepreneurship-
development-communication-skills-in-agricultural-extension-
education

86 9789389941876 Entrepreneurship in Livestock and 
Agriculture

M.C. Sharma 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/entrepreneurship-in-
livestock-agriculture

87 9789387742567 Food Safety Implementation
Pooja Dudeja, 
Amarjeet Singh, 
Sukhpal Kaur

2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/food-safety-
implementation

88 9789390046294 Fundamentals of Agronomy G.C. De 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/fundamentals-
agronomy50136073

89 9789389688894
Herbs, Spices, & Medicinal Plants (in 4 
vols.) Vol. 1 (Recent Advances in 
Botany, Horticulture & Pharmacology)

L.E. Craker 2020
https://www.eduport-global.com/product/herbs-spices-medicinal-
plants-in-4-vols-vol-1-recent-advances-botany-horticulture-
pharmacology

90 9789389688900
Herbs, Spices, & Medicinal Plants (In 4 
Vols.) Vol. 2 (Recent Advances in 
Botany, Horticulture & Pharmacology)

L.E. Craker 2020
https://www.eduport-global.com/product/herbs-spices-medicinal-
plants-in-4-vols-vol-2-recent-advances-botany-horticulture-
pharmacology

91 9789389688917
Herbs, Spices, & Medicinal Plants (In 4 
Vols.) Vol. 3 (Recent Advances in 
Botany, Horticulture & Pharmacology)

L.E. Craker 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/herbs-spices-medicinal-
plants-vol-3

92 9789389688924
Herbs, Spices, & Medicinal Plants (In 4 
Vols.) Vol. 4 (Recent Advances in 
Botany, Horticulture & Pharmacology)

L.E. Craker 2020
https://www.eduport-global.com/product/herbs-spices-medicinal-
plants-in-4-vols-vol-recent-advances-botany-horticulture-
pharmacology

93 9789389261127 Medicinal Plants Chemistry and 
Properties

M. Daniel 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/medicinal-
plants50135130

94 9789388327640 Medicinal Plants in Industry: Question 
Bank

N. S. 
Subrahmanyam

2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/medicinal-plants-in-
industry-question-bank

95 9789389688993 Modern Concepts In Agriculture D.K. Dasgupta 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/modern-concepts-in-
agriculture

96 9789389239195 Neem: Sarva Roga Nivarini Neeraj Pratap 
Singh

2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/neem-sarva-roga-nivarini

97 9789389941609 Principles of  Weed Science, 3e V.S. Rao 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/principles-weed-science

98 9789389017724 Soil Fertility and Plant Nutrition N.K. Prasad 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/soil-fertility-plant-
nutrition

99 9789389017786 Technological Innovations in Dryland 
Farming Systems

B.C. Sharma,  
Anil Kumar, 
Vikar Sharka, A.S 
Bali

2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/technological-
innovations-in-dryland-farming-systems

100 9789389239140 Terminologies In Agricultural Sciences Rakshit Amitava, 
Raha Priyankar 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/terminologies-in-

agricultural-sciences
101 9789389941531 Textbook of Agroforestry B.S. Chudhawa 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/textbook-agroforestry

102 9789389239119 Textbook of Bacteriology Dr. Vinod singh 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/textbook-
bacteriology50162025

103 9788123927251
Textbook of Biochemistry with 
Biomedical Significance for Medical 
and Dental Students

P.P. Gupta 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/textbook-biochemistry-
biomedical-significance-for-medical-dental-students

104 9789386217332 Textbook of Biochemistry, 2e Harbans Lal, 
Rajesh Pandya

2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/textbook-
biochemistry50049278

105 9789386478795 Textbook of Biochemistry, 3e Harbans Lal, 
Rajesh Pandey

2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/textbook-
biochemistry50072354

106 9789389688733 Textbook of Biotechnology 
(Fundamentals of Molecular Biology) Jain S.K. 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/textbook-biotechnology-

fundamentals-molecular-biology
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107 9789389017595 Textbook of Clinical Biochemistry R. Sood 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/textbook-clinical-
biochemistry

108 9789387964488 Textbook of Fluid Dynamics F. Charlton 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/textbook-fluid-dynamics

109 9789389941364 Textbook on Agricultural 
Communication Process and Methods A.S. Sandhu 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/textbook-on-agricultural-

communication-process-methods

110 9789389017830 Fruit & Vegetable Preservation: 
Principles and Practices

Srivastava R.P., 
Kumar Sanjeev

2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/fruit-vegetable-
preservation-principles-practices

111 9789389941791 Sprinkler Irrigation R.K. Shivanapan 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/sprinkler-
irrigation50161384

112 9789389017694 Technology of Dairy Products J. V. Parekh, M. 
L. Naware 

2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/technology-dairy-products

113 9789390709076 The Technology of Food Preservation, 
4e

N.W. Desrosier 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/technology-food-
preservation

114 9789389941449 A Textbook of Tractor at a Glance Sanjay Kumar 2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/textbook-tractor-at-
glance

115 9789354661662 Handbook of Herbal Formulation Sapna Malviya, 
Neelesh Malviya

2020 https://www.eduport-global.com/product/handbook-herbal-
formulation


